00002461

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 



From:

850-617-6381



May 4, 2009

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH, LTD. Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LNR ARCHETYPE GP, LTD. REF: W09000020857

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The use of LIMITED or LTD. is not sufficient as a corporate suffix. The name must include a word such as INCORPORATED, INC., CORPORATION or CORP.

Please list your corporate suffix in article 1. Also, your Certificate of Good Standing is not legible.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H09000112345 Letter Number: 809A00014918

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## (((H09000112345 3)))

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	LNR Archetype GP, Ltd., Corp.					
	prporation; must include "INCORPORATED," prp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	"COMPANY,"	"CORPOR	ATION,"	ECRETARY	
If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name a	idopted for the pu	rpose of tra	insacting but	siness in Florida)	
	Cayman Island 3				<u>ل</u> ي س	
State or country t		()	El number	, if applicabl	le) RA	
-				e-		
(Data	February 27, 2008 5. of incorporation)	(Duration: Veor	Perpetual Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist o			
	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150	· •	-		<u></u>	
1601	Washington Avenue, 8th Floor	Miami E	leach,	FI.	33139	
	(Principal office addre	ess)				
1601	1601 Washington Avenue, 8th Floor		each,	FI.	33139	
	(Current mailing addr	ess)			·····	
(Purpose(s)	ACT OR ACTIVITY INCLUDED BUT NOT of corporation authorized in home state or cou t address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	intry to be carried	out in stat			
Name:	National Corporate Research, Ltd., Is	nc.				
fice Address:	515 East Park Avenue					

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip code)

ming (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

(City)

From:

(((H09000112345 3)))

From:

	(((H09000112345 3))) TALLART AV							
A. DIRECTO	ORS			HAY -4 RETARY				
Chairman:								
Address:								
		······						
Vice Chairman;	·			3~ <b></b>				
Address:								
		<u></u>						
Director:	Ronald Schrager							
Address:	1601 Washington Avenue, 8th Floor, Miami Beach, Florida 33139							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Director:	Robert Cherry							
Address:	1601 Washington Avenue, 8th Floor, Miami Beach, Florida 33139							
4								
<b>B.</b> OFFICER	เร							
President:	Thomas J. Hughe	s, Chief Executive Offic	er					
Address:	1601 Washington Avenue, 6th Floor, Miami Beach, Florida 33139							
<del></del> , ,	······································							
	James A. Whitlow							
Address:	1601 Washington Avenue, 8th Floor, Miami Beach, Florida 33139							
			<u></u>					
		s A. Whitlow						
Address:	1601 Washington Avenue, 8th Floor,		FI	33139				
Treasurer:	Løurens	F. Schaad, Jr.		<u></u>				
Address:	1601 Washington Avenue, 8th Floor,	Miami Beach,	Fi.	33139				
NOTE: If nec	cessary, you may attach an addendum to the appl	ication listing additional o	officers and/o	r directors.				
- · <u></u> ,	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in	n number 12 of the applic	ation)					
14	James A. Whitlow		~	t & Secretary				
	(Typed or printed name and capacity e	f person signing applicati	on)					

(((H09000112345 3))) '

From:

06/18/2009 12:40 #15

#158 P.006/006

